

DETECTAMET

Technical Data Sheet

Document Reference	510-T112
Date of Issue	4 th Sept 2024
Revision Number	002
Date of Last Revision	16 th Oct 2025

510-T112

Dish Brush



Technical Data Sheet Applicable To:

510-T112-A45	Metal Detectable Dish Brush Soft Bristles
510-T112-A46	Metal Detectable Dish Brush Medium Bristles

Industry Usage:

This detectable dish brush is available with soft or medium bristle strengths

Features and Benefits:

- Fully metal detectable & X-ray visible handles and bristles
- Every component, including the bristles, is manufactured from metal detectable plastic approved for food contact use
- All components made with EU/FDA Food safe approved materials
- Fully moulded loop for hanging
- Bristle stiffness: Soft or medium
- Autoclavable up to 134°C (273°F)
- Size: 235 x 42 x 40mm (9.25 x 1.65 x 1.57")
- Minimum washing temperature: -20°C (-4°F)
- Maximum washing temperature: 80°C (176°C)
- Washing (dishwasher): 80°C for 8 min (recommended)
- Autoclave: 121°C for 20 mins
- Soft bristle (mm) – Ø 0.35 (13.78 mil)
- Medium bristle (mm) – Ø 0.6 (23.6 mil)
- Bristle height – 30mm (1.18")

Material and Compliance information:

This product is compliant with the following information;

- REACH
- FDA
- EU 1935/2004 and its updates
- EU 2023/2006 and its updates
- EU 10/2011 and its updates

No warranty is given or implied with respect to this information or patent infringement. Detectamet Ltd do not accept liability for loss or damage arising from the use of this information. Results are based on a test sample, our general experience and information from suppliers. Data and results may be confirmed by the buyer by testing for its intended conditions of use.

Safety You Detect

detectamet.global

